
BENICIA
Location: Ninth Street Park 
Time: Saturday April 26, 8am-11am
Contact: Sharon Denney
Email: SDenney@ci.benicia.ca.us
http://www.ci.benicia.ca.us/stormwater

DIXON
Location: Industrial Pond at 600 Industrial Way, Dixon
Time: Saturday April 26, 9am-11am      
Contact: Leland Markusen
Email: LMarkusen@cityofdixonca.gov
www.cityofdixon.us/stormwater

FAIRFIELD
Location: Lower Ledgewood Creek
(parking lot behind Home Depot) 
Time: Saturday April 26, 9am-11am 
Contact: Melvin Aquino
Email: MAquino@fairfieldsuisunsewer.ca.gov
https://www.fairfieldsuisunsewer.ca.gov/

RIO VISTA
Location: Sandy Beach Park
Time: Saturday April 26, 10am-12pm        
Contact: Marissa Medders
Email: MAMedders@SolanoCounty.com
www.solanocounty.com

SUISUN CITY
Location: Lower Union Ave Creek
(dead end of Railroad Ave near Marina Blvd)
Time: Saturday April 26, 9am-11am
Contact: Melvin Aquino
Email: MAquino@fairfieldsuisunsewer.ca.gov
https://www.fairfieldsuisunsewer.ca.gov/

Location: Suisun Waterfront – Kayaking
Time: Saturday April 26, 9am-11am
Contact: James Berg
Email: grizzlywaterskayaking@gmail.com 
www.grizzlywaters.com

Location: Grizzly Island Road
(meet at Suisun Hill Bridge)
Time: Saturday April 26, 9am-12pm
Contact: Di Holokahi
Email: Di@solanolandtrust.org
www.solanolandtrust.org

VACAVILLE                             
Location: Rocky Hill Trail
Time: Saturday April 26, 9am-11am       
Contact: Samantha Brown
Email: Samantha.Brown@cityofvacaville.com
www.cityofvacaville.com/creekcleanup

VALLEJO                              
Location: Blue Rock Springs Creek Corridor
(below Wardlaw Park)
Time: Saturday April 26, 9am-11:30am         
Contact: Doug Darling
Email: ddfish4life@sbcglobal.net
www.vallejowatershedalliance.org

Location: McGary Road
(meet at Lynch Canyon parking lot)
Time: Saturday April 26,  9am-11:30am
Contact: Diana Samuels
Email: DLSamuels@SolanoCounty.com 
www.solanocounty.com

LAKE SOLANO
Location: Lake Solano County Park
Time: Saturday April 26, 9am-12pm
Contact: Jamie Fussell
Email: JMFussell@SolanoCounty.com
www.solanocounty.com/parks

When enough people come together, then change 
will come and we can achieve almost anything. 
So instead of looking for hope - start creating it. 

– Greta Thunberg

Be a Part of the Movement,
Keep Solano Clean & Green
Be a Part of the Movement,
Keep Solano Clean & Green

#KeepSolanoClean#KeepSolanoClean

SATURDAY
APRIL 26, 2025

SATURDAY
APRIL 26, 2025‘25‘25EARTH DAYEARTH DAY

CLEANUPCLEANUP

FOR MORE INFORMATION
call 707.678.1655 (ext 104)

or visit www.cleanupsolano.org

Solano CountySolano County

PLEASE DO YOUR PART TO HELP SAVE RESOURCES
BY BRINGING YOUR OWN GLOVES,

WATER BOTTLE, AND COLLECTION BUCKET.


